
Municipality:  North Collins Central School District

Issue:  $7,880,000 SB, 2021

Closing Date:  June 16, 2021

Jessica Bianchi 

R. G. Timbs, Inc.

24 Sherman Oaks Drive

New Hartford, New York 13414

Financial Advisor

585-747-8111 - Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Scott Taylor                                                       

Marylynn Reeves                

North Collins Central School District                                                         

2045 School Street                                      

North Collins, New York 14111 Issuer

(716) 337-0101 x1306 - Phone

mreeves@northcollinscsd.org - Email 

staylor@northcollinscsd.org - Email

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Steve Florio                                          

Bob Gerson                                       

Astrid Tapia                                    

David Moore

Roosevelt & Cross, Inc. Purchaser (212) 504-9365 - Phone

sflorio@roosevelt-cross.com - Email   

primarydiscdocs@roosevelt-cross.com - Email  

atapia@roosevelt-cross.com - Email   

dmoore@roosevelt-cross.com - Email

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel

(716) 848-1327 - Phone           

jstone@hodgsonruss.com - Email   

edinsmor@hodgsonruss.com - Email     

akrzywic@hodgsonruss.com - Email

Hodgson Russ LLP                                           

140 Pearl Street                                     

Suite 100                                          

Buffalo, New York 14202

Jeff Stone                                          

Emily Dinsmore                                    

Amy Krzywicki

Leonard Lasek                  Nicole 

Cinquegrana

Assured Guaranty Mutual                               

1633 Broadway                                                   

24th Floor                                                               

New York, NY 10019

Insurance (212) 408-6078 - Phone llasek@agltd.com 

- Email ncinquegrana@agltd.com - Email

Laurie Finn M&T Bank Receiving Funds (716) 253-4259 - Phone


